
2022 SEASON SCHEDULE
PRESEASON

Fri. Aug. 12 . . . . . . . . . .          at Cincinnati Bengals . . . . . . . . . . . .            4:30 PM
SUN., AUG. 21 . . . . . . .      BALTIMORE RAVENS . . . . . . . . . . .            5:00 PM
Sat. Aug. 27  . . . . . . . . .         at Tennessee Titans . . . . . . . . . . . . .             4:00 PM

REGULAR SEASON
SUN., SEP. 11  . . . . . . .       KANSAS CITY CHIEFS . . . . . . . . . . .           1:25 PM
Sun., Sep. 18 . . . . . . . . .         at Las Vegas Raiders  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             1:25 PM
SUN., SEP. 25 . . . . . . .       LOS ANGELES RAMS . . . . . . . . . . . .            1:25 PM
Sun., Oct. 2 . . . . . . . . . .          at Carolina Panthers  . . . . . . . . . . . .             1:05 PM
SUN., OCT. 9  . . . . . . .       PHILADELPHIA EAGLES* . . . . . . . . .         1:25 PM
Sun., Oct. 16 . . . . . . . . .         at Seattle Seahawks* . . . . . . . . . . . .             1:05 PM
THU., OCT. 20 . . . . . . .       NEW ORLEANS SAINTS #  . . . . . . . .        5:15 PM
Sun., Oct. 30 . . . . . . . . .         at Minnesota Vikings*  . . . . . . . . . .           10:00 AM
SUN., NOV. 6 . . . . . . .       SEATTLE SEAHAWKS* . . . . . . . . . . .           2:05 PM
Sun., Nov. 13 . . . . . . . . .         at Los Angeles Rams* . . . . . . . . . . . .             2:25 PM
Mon., Nov. 21 . . . . . . .       San Francisco 49ers (Mexico City) + . . .    6:15 PM
SUN., NOV. 27  . . . . . .      LOS ANGELES CHARGERS* . . . . . . . .        2:05 PM
Sun., Dec. 4  . . . . . . . .        BYE
MON., DEC. 12 . . . . . . .      NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS +  . . . . . .      6:15 PM
Sun., Dec. 18 . . . . . . . . .         at Denver Broncos*  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             2:05 PM
SUN., DEC. 25 . . . . . . .       TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS ◆ . . . . .      6:20 PM
Sun., Jan. 1 . . . . . . . . . .          at Atlanta Falcons* . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              11:00 AM
Sun., Jan. 8 . . . . . . . . . .         at San Francisco 49ers*  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             TBD

All times MST (Arizona) * Subject to flexible scheduling decisions
# Prime Video    + ESPN    ◆ NBC


